
Route Evanston/Wilmette - local and expo

Terminal/Run Numbers
Howard/Motor-Cond. 501-525

RTO 526-600

Signs

Evanston\
Wil mette Exp
Evanston Exp
to Howard only
Linden
Howard

Schedule Interlocks
From To
Skokie (RTO) Skokie (RTO)

No rth-South (motor /cond)
Ravenswood (motor/cord)

Hours of Operation
(Time of first and last trips

leaving terminals)
24 hour service Linden-Howard (7 days a week)
Linden-Loop Express* (Mon-Fri only)
SB 0636 - 1119 and 1505 - 1732
NB 0711 - 1152 and 1540 - 1808

* non-stop Howard-Mart
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Reduced local fare in Evanston/Wilmette: exchange of free local transfers
with routes 201-04, 421-3

~". Public timetable available
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EVANSTON
Note: history prior to 07/31/49 in process of compilation
07-31-49
07-01-50
10-28-55
07-05-57
10-24-57
04-02-61
07-06-63
09-29-69
11-04-73

OP7/52

Revised servicet operating as shuttle Linden to Howard at all times
except Mo-Sat rush periods when operats Linden to Outer Loop
Discontinued Sa service Howard to Loop
Inaugurated Mo-Fr midday express service, Linden to Inner Loop
Discontinued Mo-Fr afternoon service to loop
Replaced third railwith overhead wire Isabella to Linden
Began using one-man cars for most shuttle service
Replaced overhead wire with third rail South Blvd to Howard
Rerouted all loop service clockwise around inner loop
Replaced overhead wire with third rail Linden to South Blvd


