Evanston/Wilmette

Route Evanston/Wilmette - local and exp.

Terminal/Run Numbers

Howard/Motor-Cond. 501-525 RTO 526-600

Signs

Evanston | Wilmette | Exp

Evanston Exp to Howard only

Linden Howard

Schedule Interlocks

From

To

Skokie (RTO)

Skokie (RTO)

North-South (motor/cond)
Ravenswood (motor/cond)

Hours of Operation
(Time of first and last trips leaving terminals)

24 hour service Linden-Howard (7 days a week)

Linden-Loop Express* (Mon-Fri only)

SB 0636 - 1119 and 1505 - 1732 NB 0711 - 1152 and 1540 - 1808

* non-stop Howard-Mart

Reduced local fare in Evanston/Wilmette; exchange of free local transfers with routes 201-04, 421-3

Public timetable available

LINDEN 500N - 400W WILMETTE CENTRAL 2600N - 1000W NOYES 2225 N - 900 W FUSTER 2000N - 800W DAVIS 1600N - 800W EVANSTON DEMPSTER 1300N - 800W MAIN 900N - 732W SOUTH BLVD. 525N - 500W HOWARD 7600N - 1700W TRAINS OPERATE SOUTH OF HOWARD DURING WEEKDAY RUSH HOURS ONLY MERCHANDISE MART 400N - 200W RANDOLPH & WABASH RANDOLPH & WELLS MADISON & WABASH MADISON & WELLS ADAMS & WABASH QUINCY & WELLS

EVANSTON

Note: history prior to 07/31/49 in process of compilation

07-31-49	Revised service, operating as shuttle Linden to Howard at all times except Mo-Sat rush periods when operats Linden to Outer Loop
07-01-50	Discontinued Sa service Howard to Loop
10-28-55	Inaugurated Mo-Fr midday express service, Linden to Inner Loop
07-05-57	Discontinued Mo-Fr afternoon service to loop
10-24-57	Replaced third railwith overhead wire Isabella to Linden
04-02-61	Began using one-man cars for most shuttle service
07-06-63	Replaced overhead wire with third rail South Blvd to Howard
09-29-69	Rerouted all loop service clockwise around inner loop
11-04-73	Replaced overhead wire with third rail Linden to South Blvd